
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= CREATIVE DEVELOPMENT
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403160001
33930

03/16/2004
12:06:00

CREATIVE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

200501260000
39790

01/26/2005
11:07:00

CREATIVE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

201312200004
87090

12/20/2013
12:52:29

CREATIVE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

200510270005
59030

10/27/2005
11:13:43

CREATIVE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO


