Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= CREATIVE DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403160001 33930	03/16/2004 12:06:00	CREATIVE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LIMITED L CO							
	01/26/2005 11:07:00	CREATIVE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP							
201312200004 87090	12/20/2013 12:52:29	CREATIVE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
200510270005 59030	10/27/2005 11:13:43	CREATIVE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LIMITED L CO							